

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

PROCEEDING SHEET

WP.No.200 of 2018

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned GP seeks a week's time to verify and submit as to whether the enquiry report sought for by the petitioner through information commissioner can be issued, as per law. On his request, list on 20.11.2025. _____ <u>NTR,J</u> Mrkr	

