

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.200 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.06.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Registry is directed to post the matter before another bench, to which SCR,J is not a member, after obtaining necessary orders of the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. <u>SCR,J</u> Bj	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE